COLORADO SPRINGS

Fine Arts Center

at COLORADD COLLEGE

Exploring Watercolor

Instructor Name: Patrice Filler

Instructor CC Email: ptfiller@gmail.com

We will be discussing supplies on the first day of class if you would like to wait to buy the below items.

Supplies

Watercolor block or two sheets of watercolor paper (hot or cold press)
Watercolor Paints

Watercolor brushes of choice (one large, mid and detail brush)
COVERED palette with at least 12 deep wells

Fine mist spray bottle

One old terry towel to lay on table to paint on

$35.00
$25.00
$40.00
$20.00

$3.00

Free

Please email the instructor with any questions regarding supplies.

Total estimated cost $123.00
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