

## **Exploring Watercolor**

Instructor Name: Patrice Filler

Instructor CC Email: <a href="mailto:ptfiller@gmail.com">ptfiller@gmail.com</a>

We will be discussing supplies on the first day of class if you would like to wait to buy the below items.

## **Supplies**

Watercolor block or two sheets of watercolor paper (hot or cold press)	\$35.00
Watercolor Paints	\$25.00
Watercolor brushes of choice (one large, mid and detail brush)	\$40.00
COVERED palette with at least 12 deep wells	\$20.00
Fine mist spray bottle	\$3.00
One old terry towel to lay on table to paint on	Free

Total estimated cost \$123.00

Please email the instructor with any questions regarding supplies.